COUNTY LEGISLATORS FOR THE YEAR 2020 (PUBLIC)

1st LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Michael Amo

16 Summit Avenue

Central Valley, NY 10917

545-0479 (cc)

Email: mamo@orangecountygov.com

2nd LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Janet Sutherland

P.O. Box 255

Otisville, N.Y. 10963

500-2115 (cc)

email: jsutherland@orangecountygov.com

3rd LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Paul Ruszkiewicz

P.O. Box 462

Pine Island, NY 10969
281-4692 (cc)

emall: pruszkiewicz@orangecountygov.com

4th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Kevindaryén Lujan

100 Beacon St. - Apt. 1

Newburgh, N.Y. 12550

281-4838 (cc)

Email: klujan@orangecountygov.com

5th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Katie Bonelli

143 Barnes Road

Washingtonville, NY 10992
281-4691 (cc)

emall: kbonelli@orangecountygov.com

6th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
James M. Kulisek

26 Memorial Drive

Newburgh, NY 12550

545-3492(cc) 561-3850 (h)

emall: jkulisek@orangecountygov.com

Zth LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Peter Tuohy

255 Main Street

Goshen, N.Y. 10924

281-4841 (cc)
ptuohy@orangecountygov.com

8th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Barry J. Cheney

5 Parkway

Warwick, NY 10990

(845) 395-2011 (cc) 986-7306 (h)
email: bcheney@orangecountygov.com

9th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

L. Stephen Brescia

73 Railroad Avenue

Montgomery, NY 12549

629-4329 (c)

emalil: sbrescia@orangecountygov.com

10th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
John S. Vero

145 Main Street/P.O. Box 520
Chester, N.Y. 10918

469-4344 (w)

emall: jvero@orangecountygov.com

11ith LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Kathy Stegenga

79 Woodcock Mountain Rd.
Washingtonville, N.Y. 10992
281-4693 (cc)

email: kstegenga@orangecountygov.com

COUNTY OF ORANGE

12th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Kevin W. Hines

32 McCanns Lane

Cornwall, NY 12518

(914) 879-6996 (c)

email: kevinw.hines@gmail.com

13th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Thomas J. Faggione

310 Prospect Hill Road

Cuddebackville, NY 12729

500-8672 (cc)

email: tfaggione@orangecountygov.com

14th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Laurie R. Tautel

P.O. Box 270

Fort Montgomery, N.Y. 10922
281-4840 (cc)

email: ltautel@orangecountygov.com

15th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Joseph J. Minuta

255 Main Street

Goshen, N.Y. 10924

545-3983 (cc)

email: jminuta@orangecountygov.com

16th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Leigh J. Benton

28 Pilla Drive

Newburgh, NY 12550
569-8036 (h)

email: libenton@verizon.net

17th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Mike Anagnostakis

3 Brookside Avenue

Newburgh, NY 12550
568-0236 (h)

email: mike 2233@yahoo.com

18th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Rob Sassi

P.O. Box 442

Bullville, N.Y. 10915

545-2659 (cc)

email: RCSassi@orangecountygov.com

19th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Michael D. Paduch

39 Scotchtown-Collabar Road
Middletown, NY 10941

401-5024 (c)

email: mrpaduch@orangecountygov.com

20th LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Joel Sierra

255 Main Street

Goshen, N.Y. 10924

281-4839 (cc)

email: jsierra@orangecountygov.com
21st LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

James D. O'Donnell

15 Wickham Ave

Goshen, NY 10924

699-4882 ©

email: jodonnell@orangecountygov.com
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